Price list is effective as of June 2020
Strength that matters.
MILCast is a business unit of Gradian Projects.
Bay Outlets ...................................................... 3
Drop Boxes ...................................................... 4
Rice Flumes ..................................................... 5
Headwalls Small .............................................. 6
Headwalls Medium & Large .............................. 7

(mm)
DEPTH-D
(mm)
HEIGHT-H
(mm)
WEIGHT
(apprx)
PRICE
(ex gst)
ABO4060R BAYOUTLET: 400H X 600W OPENING.
RUBBER DOOR AND CHAINS INCL. NO WINCH
1800 520 710 350KGS $500.00
ABO4090R BAYOUTLET: 400H X 900W OPENING.
RUBBER DOOR, AUTOMATION SLEEVE AND WINCH INCL.
2100 520 710 400KGS $630.00
ABO40120R BAYOUTLET: 400H X 1200W OPENING.
RUBBER DOOR, WALKWAY, AUTOMATION SLEEVE AND WINCH INCL.
2400 520 710 400KGS $710.00
ABO6075R BAYOUTLET: 600H X 750W OPENING.
RUBBER DOOR, AUTOMATION SLEEVE AND WINCH INCL.
2000 670 840 550KGS $800.00
ABO60120R BAYOUTLET: 600H X 1200W OPENING.
RUBBER DOOR, WALKWAY, AUTOMATION SLEEVE AND WINCH INCL.
3000 820 910 700KGS $900.00
ABO60180R BAYOUTLET: 600H X 1800W OPENING.
RUBBER DOOR, WALKWAY, AUTOMATION SLEEVE AND WINCH INCL.
3000 820 1000 900KGS $1450.00
ACC9090D BAYOUTLET/CHANNEL CHECK: 900H X 900W OPENING.
SLIDE DOOR, WINCH AND WALKWAY INCL.

WINCH REMOVE: WINCH
-$75.00
WALKWAY REMOVE: BOLT ON WALKWAY
    -$30.00
| | Listed weights & flows are approximates | Price list MILCast 4
STOCK CODE "DESCRIPTION (incl. OPENING DIMENSIONS)" WIDTH-W
(mm)
DEPTH-D
(mm)
HEIGHT-H
(mm)
WEIGHT
(apprx)
PRICE
(ex gst)
DBLO-450 DROPBOX: 450H OPENING. SUITS UP TO 525MM DIA PIPE.
RUBBER DOOR, AUTOMATION SLEEVE AND WINCH INCL.
1000 920 900 550KGS $800.00
DBLO-650 DROPBOX: 650H OPENING. SUITS UP TO 525MM DIA PIPE.
RUBBER DOOR, AUTOMATION SLEEVE AND WINCH INCL.
1000 920 900 550KGS $880.00
DBHI-450 DROPBOX: 450H OPENING. SUITS UP TO 450MM DIA PIPE.
RUBBER DOOR, AUTOMATION SLEEVE AND WINCH INCL.
800 1150 1050 700KGS $800.00
DBHI-650 DROPBOX: 650H OPENING. SUITS UP TO 450MM DIA PIPE.
RUBBER DOOR, AUTOMATION SLEEVE AND WINCH INCL.
800 1150 1050 700KGS $850.00
DBL-750 DROPBOX: 750H OPENING. SUITS UP TO 750MM DIA PIPE.
RUBBER DOOR, AUTOMATION SLEEVE AND WINCH INCL.
1180 1130 1310 1200KGS $1,100.00
DBL-900 DROPBOX: 900H OPENING. SUITS UP TO 750MM DIA PIPE.
RUBBER DOOR, AUTOMATION SLEEVE AND WINCH INCL.
1180 1130 1310 1200KGS $1,100.00
DBXL-900 DROPBOX 900H OPENING.SUITS UP TP 900MM DIA PIPE
RUBBER DOOR. AUTOMATION SLEEVEAND WINCH INCL
1080 1080 1500 1300KGS $1,700.00
BUBBLER-1500 BUBBLER 1500 HIGH TO SUIT UP TO 900 PIPE 1080 1080 1500 1300KGS $700.00
BUBBLER-1200 BUBBLER 1200 HIGH TO SUIT UP TO 750 PIPE 1180 1130 1200 1100KGS $420.00
BUBBLER-1000 BUBBLER 1000 HIGH TO SUIT UP TO 600 PIPE     1180 1130 1000 900KGS $400.00
  *NOTE: WEIGHT VARIES WITH BUNG SIZE. FOR ACURATE WEIGHTS PLEASE CONTACT THE OFFICE.
| | Listed weights & flows are approximates | Price list MILCast 5
STOCK CODE “DESCRIPTION (incl. OPENING DIMENSIONS)” WIDTH-W
(mm)
DEPTH-D
(mm)
HEIGHT-H
(mm)
WEIGHT
(apprx)
PRICE
(ex gst)
RSF600 RICE FLUME: 600W X 700H OPENING. NO DOOR 700 1800 750 400KGS $450.00
RSF800 RICE FLUME: 760W X 800H OPENING. NO DOOR 860 2200 850 550KGS $550.00
RSF900 RICE FLUME: 900W X 1000H OPENING. NO DOOR 1000 2400 1050 700KGS $600.00
RSF900DCD RICE FLUME: 900W X 1000H OPENING. DUAL WINGS. BOARD
CONTROL REBATES, WALKWAY, WINCH AND SLIDE DOOR INCL.
1800 1800 1080 1200KGS $965.00
RSF900DCR RICE FLUME/CHANNEL CHECK: 900WX1000H OPENING. FRONT
WINGS ONLY. WALKWAY, WINCH AND RUBBER DOOR INCL.

1800 800 1200, 400 2000KGS POA
DE-3 DRIVEABLE ENDWALL – SUITS UPTO 450 PIPE, INCLUDES 5 X GAL
TUBES.
2400 800 1200, 450 2400KGS POA
| | Listed weights & flows are approximates | Price list MILCast 9
STOCK CODE “DESCRIPTION (incl. OPENING DIMENSIONS)” WIDTH-W
(mm)
DEPTH-D
(mm)
HEIGHT-H
(mm)
WEIGHT
(apprx)
PRICE
(ex gst)
MC-SPC300 300MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-BELL 450 2400 450 210KGS $121.00
MC-SPC375 375MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-BELL 550 2400 550 269KGS $165.00
MC-SPC450 450MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-BELL 650 2400 650 422KGS $237.00
MC-SPC525 525MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-BELL 740 2400 740 495KGS $303.00
MC-SPC600 600MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-BELL 830 2400 830 606KGS $363.00
MC-SPC675 675MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-BELL 930 2400 930 736KGS $479.00
MC-SPC750 750MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-BELL 1020 2400 1020 892KGS $550.00
MC-SPC900 900MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-BELL 1200 2400 1200 1336KGS $825.00
MC-SPC1050 1050MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-BELL 1350 2400 1350 1717KGS $1,142.00
MC-SPC1200 1200MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-BELL 1550 2400 1550 2180KGS $1,255.00
MC-SPC1350 1350MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-BELL 1710 2400 1710 2700KGS $1,535.00
MC-SPC1500 1500MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-BELL 1890 2400 1890 3000KGS $1,815.00
MC-SS300 300MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-SPIGGOT 365 2400 365 200KGS $121.00
MC-SS375 375MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-SPIGGOT 445 2400 445 251KGS $165.00
MC-SS450 450MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-SPIGGOT 540 2400 540 366KGS $237.00
MC-SS525 525MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-SPIGGOT 620 2400 620 464KGS $303.00
MC-SS600 600MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-SPIGGOT 700 2400 700 566KGS $363.00
MC-SS675 675MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-SPIGGOT 790 2400 790 691KGS $479.00
MC-SS750 750MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-SPIGGOT 870 2400 870 810KGS $550.00
MC-SS900 900MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-SPIGGOT 1045 2400 1045 1091KGS $825.00
MC-SS1050 1050MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-SPIGGOT 1195 2400 1195 1420KGS $1,142.00
MC-SS1200 1200MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-SPIGGOT 1365 2400 1365 1920KGS $1,255.00
MC-SS1350 1350MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-SPIGGOT 1525 2400 1525  $1,535.00
MC-SS1500 1500MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-SPIGGOT 1690 2400 1690  $1,815.00
RR ADDITIONAL RUBBER RINGS – ALL SIZES     POA
| | Listed weights & flows are approximates | Price list MILCast 10
STOCK CODE “DESCRIPTION (incl. OPENING DIMENSIONS)” WIDTH-W
(mm)